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
Mr. & Mrs. Palmer,763-5223. Jefferson/Marshall GS, 
Mplwd. Jr.,Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 31. Mplwd. RR 
Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:JMW 376-4545 10009001/1009002 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Homequity,Inc.,c/o L.R. 

Conv.574 Ridgewood Rd. ,Mplwd.12-3-2-lav.6 brs.$121,$00. 



#8227--10/19/81 VACANT. Homequity will pay 3-2-1 buydown 

#8~29--10/22/81 Key box installed. ~ 

#8233--11/2/81 Price reduced to $127,900 .., 
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574 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $129,500 1F • 

31521 574 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $129,500 1F 
Bet: Highland & Woodland 
Lot: 190x172x167x153 Lot 151 Plt 8 
Col,fr,brk,stucco,comp.rf,part ss/scrs,220 VS. 
lst-5-ch,lr w/fp,dr w/fp,kit,Butler's pantry ,3 open 

porches,fam.rm,sun room. 
2nd-5-4 brs,2 baths,1 w/stall & tub,lav,small office 

or sewing room. 
3rd-2-2 brs,bath,open strs,stge. 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out.ent. 
ST:Gas 
2-car blt-in garage,unpaved drive 
L-77.5 B-48.7 '81 Rate $3.46 Taxes $4366.52 Poss: 30 
days. Termite Policy . Gell hz nt f:r appt t~. 
&:J,kbfu s Pa:lmer f)'tf325~. Jefferson/Marshall GS, 
Mplwd. Jr.,Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus 31. Mplwd. RR 
Sta. Subject to errors & omissions. 

LR:JMW 376-4545 7009001/10009001 (CB 3 - $45) 
Owners: Homequity,Inc. ,c/o L.R. 

Conv.574 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd.12-3-2-lav.6 brs.$129,500. 



#8193--7/23/81 ALL appts thru LR . 
#8220--9/29/81 VACANT. Key w/LR & D&H 



11662 574 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $62, 500 
y . 

1 

e11.662 574 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd.. $62,500 1 
Cor:Highland Place 
Lot 153.76+6.o8x167.59xl72.35x193. Lot 151 Plt 8 
Col, frame & stucco, new comp rf, part ss/scrs, 110 vs 
30 amps 
lst-4-ch, lr w/fp, dr, kit~ brk area, library w/fp, 

Butler's pantry, enc.porch 
2nd-4-4 bdrms, (1 w/fp), ,2 baths, m.w/s.o.t, o.w/stall, 

lav ofc.N 
3rd-2-2 bdrms, bath w /tub, attic storage, aie&fMi.. stairs 
Bsmt-full, toi, laund, out ent, mixed w.p. 
ST: on 550 ga1 tank 
2-car att garage Unpaved drive 
L-15.1 B-17.9 '73 rate 6.45 Taxes $2128.50.Poss:7/l/74. 
Key w/~. Call owner for all appts.Subdivisicn approved 
@ one time.OWner will sell now only as pkg.& not enter-

~ain any subdivision.OUtside fr trim recently painted • 
.:'R cupboard & freezer in bsmt stay. All contracts to be 

approved by seller's atty:Charles E.Villanueva,Esq. 744 
. BrOad St. , !1ewark,N.J. 624-9505. Jefferson GS,Mplwd.JR., 

Columbia HS,Lady of Sorrows Faro. Bus 3l.Mplwd.RR.Sta. 
Subject to Errors & Omissions. 

1R~AiR--379=7273--400i7004/ioooi6004-(6:6o:4o:~~&:a.) 
Owners: Alexander S. Parr, sole, prem. 763-0661 

Conv. 574 Rigewood Rd.,Mplwd. 10-3-2-lav 6 brs.$62,500 



#7098--4/29/74 Dishwasher NOT i n working condition. 
open stairs. 

#7099--5/1/74 Additional key w/Dunn & Hartford. 
#7119--6/19/74 Under contract by A. Harris. 

#7134--7/25/74 Contingenc y removed. Selling price 
$52,500 
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22189 574 Ridgewood Rd., Mplwd. $26 ,500 l 
Former # 20818-prev. photo $15,000 mtg. 
Bet:Highland Pl. & Woodland Rd. Mplwd. Bk. & Trust 
Lot 160 x 193 All Cash 
Stucco, Col.,blt. 40 yrs.,s.s.roof 
lst-4-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,libr. ,d.r.,kit. ,sun porc.h 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 baths-master w/ stall;other w/ tub,lav. 
3rd-l-md's rm.,bath,attic,open stairs 
Basement:toilet, laund.,outside ent. Gal.iron w. p. 
Steam:Coal, stoker 
2-car garage, det. 
L.B:S & R,Inc. so 2-7774 ll/~5/~9 Flxf?.5/c!l/50- u/~9/5o 
Owner:N.D. & Dixie Lee Cherry,prem.,so 2-5568 

1fT! ~Assess; Land $5,200 If~/ 19119 Rate $~S:~S 
Bldg. 5,400 ~ s- 77. 70 " Taxes $535. 3~ 

Poss.can be arranged.Ideal corner for doctor.Highland Pl. 
50 ft.lot could be sold separately:Phone for appt.to show. 
Brokers please inspect & show to anyone who cah use a 
large home.Owner anxious to sell.Paft storm sash . 

574 Ridgewood Rd. ,Mplwd._ 
.. . 

_ STtC_oal $26.'i0D_ 
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#13461 6/l/86 .. Renew fo:r> 6 mos . from 5/29/50 to 11/29/50 at 
' same price . 

~-~ ~ .' ·f.' ' ·" • ." • (; • • ; I I 

GMD - , i/16/52 SOLD byDunn 
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9126 574 Ridgewood Rd .. , Mplwd. $27,000 1 
Former M.L.#8333 & 7808# prev. photo 14,000 Sitoo 
Bet. Highland Pl &. Roosevelt Rd. 
Lot 156 X 205 . 
Stucco; built in 1913 
1st - 4 - o.h.,l.r.,.d.l;' •• lib.,sun parlor,pan.&kit. 
2nd - 6- 4 bedrms, 1 sit.rm., l dress.rm.,2 baths 
3rd - 2 - bedrms, stora.ge & 1 bath & lav. 
Steairi; Stoker; large laundry, play rm •. & furnace rm 

t 
Three . oar ga~age ~ttw 1..2 ;JI<»$. 

~ Listed - ~ay 4, 1.93B._Expires - Nov • .9, · 1936. H'4lv-1'-'~' 
L. B. - W., _ W. Dr0wry, SO 2·3223 

7 Owner- osep in~ D. Balch, on prems., SO 2-3678 
~~-~ One open fireplace. White trim thruout. Oak floors 
/V thruout. Last tax bill $464. All offers c/o w.w. 

Drewry. Submit all offers. An idoal Doctor's looa• 
tion • . - ·~-. ' ~ ... · . · . ·· ' . 

»-1'( x.~o ~- s ro ::.rz /1. ~ "6"" .·r ~ 'jf ~~ . 
tyt '3 (, """' - / ~~-4: 

....__ __ _.5~7._.4~R=1-=d ewood Rd. ::l. Ma lewood 12 3 StStokor 
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/ 
.7-808 574 R&Hgewood Rd ., Mplwd. 
fQrmer 2714 
bet. Highland _)1.& Roo!;JeVelt Rd. 
Lot 156 X 265. atucco~ Built about 

$39,000 1 
. 14,000 mtg. ~ ~ 6% 

Sitoo. 
1913. 

574 Rida:ewood Rd., Ma=D.::._l=e=--w'-'--o=--od=------1=-2:::. 3 3 St $39_,000 





, 2.?J4 ; 574 Ridg~wo;d-Rd~~Nlpl-~d.-·--$fi::OW-
. · S ~ 1> 'fo 2- ~ fAJ-.-S '!50% cash 

Frame. Cement & stucco.-~ "' 
Georgian Colo~l.~~il~4. Gas kit~_ hen 
Lot .JBO x ~...:,v~J.. l iM))( / {Do 3 op e n f~r:places 

/) ~~ - s ~ .... (.1 S"/ O- j /;,.-7/)4" Cherry f1n1sh & 
~ st - 4 large 'hall & sun parlor white trim 1st 
2nd- 5 &' bath C.G.Y.P.flrs. 
3rd - 2 finished rms. & 2 storage rms. Cherry finish 
Hot a ir, e lec. trim 2nd flr. 
No gar age 
List e d Oct. 7, 1924. D.B.-J .Charles O'Brien Co. s.o. 
Own er -Est ate Emma K.Loomis by 270-115 

Edwa rd N:1Jbomls 1, £xecutor. 
Imme di a te poss e ssion, Key a t #575 Tidgewood Rd.,diagon­
a lly op r osite. 2 or mor e a dditi on a l ba thro oms may easily 
be inst a ll ed.Uel l a r floor abov e ground leve l at r ean. 
Laundry & bilet above gr 01.trld under kitchen. Cons e rvat ory 
or · - 1i~i ting room on stair l and ing ove r butler 1 s Pt::ntry. 
House built by Archi e S~i e ls.Addition land a va ila'ble 
in rear. Rms Bath Gar !;o,'()--M) 

11 1 no H.A. ~3,008-
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20818 574 Ridgewood Rd.,Mplwd. $30,000 1 
Former ~9125-new photo $15,000 mtg. 
I;ot 160 x 193 Mplwd.Bk.& Trust Co. 
Stucco,Col.,blt. 40 yrs.,s.s.roof All Cash 
lst~4-c.h.,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.;kit.,sun p.,libr. 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 baths-master w/ stall;other w/ tub,lav. 
3rd-2-l bedrm. ,md's rm. ,bath,attic,open stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Gal.iron w. p. 
Steam: Stoker 
2-car garage,det. 
L.B:S & R,Inc. SO 2-7774 2/9/49-Exp.8/9/49 P. A. T,. 0. 
~.~er: Ned D. & Dixie Lee Cherry,prem.,SO 2-5568 
1948 Assess: Land $5,200 1948 Rate $4.86 

B.I.dg. ,?_;_,400 " Taxes $515.16 
Poss to be arranged. Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S., 
Columbia H.S. Phone for appt. to show. Ideal corner for 
doctor. House in good condition. Part storm sashes. Front 
storm doors. Small private 2nd mtg.bal. 

574 Rjdgewood Rd. ,Mplwd. 10-3-2 ST:Stoker $30,000 
/ 

J 




